Num Name

6112 Alayna Karl
6111 Ava Andary
6109 Rachel Schriever
6114 Caitlin Frick
6115 Annie Worley
6108 Cassidy Cary
6113 Claire Roling
6110 Andrea Zamble
6107 Julia Hill

6101 Erin Morris
6097 Rina Escasa
6100 Ashley Bourlier
6105 Jenna Milcarek
6098 Alyssa Lyon
6103 Chloe Uson
6099 Layla Samman
6081 Emily Macuga
6090 Sophia Tardani
6077 Olivia Evans
6091 Payton Snodgrass
6095 Elisa Bills

6082 Laney Roberts
6094 Aleishia Rosson
6087 Annie Reichert
6092 Kylie Laug
6096 Lydia Fuller
6085 Rachel Cooley
6093 Emma Morris
6088 Megan Witt
6083 Kaitlyn Kotelniski
6086 Morgan Hatfield
6079 Maya Moran
6080 Hannah Wise
6084 Collette Caulfield
6078 Sarah Mapes
6311 Jordan Boltres
6049 Sophie Barnard
6043 Cassidy Daugherty
6070 Anna Opiteck
6068 Lauren Landin

Level Age

6
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9 & under
9 & under
9 & under
9 & under
9 & under
9 & under
9 & under
9 & under
9 & under
13 & over
13 & over
13 & over
13 & over
13 & over
13 & over
13 & over
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

Saturday 8am Hall C Level 6 Gymnast Results

Team

I Flip "N" Dance

Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Oakland Gymn. Train. Ctr.
Oakland Gymn. Train. Ctr.
Extreme Gymnastics USA
Infinity Gymnastics Acad. IL
Gym X Flipstarz

Agility Gymnastics Academy
Extreme Gymnastics USA

A Plus Gymnastics Center
Extreme Gymnastics USA
Platinum Gymnastics

All American Flames Gymnastix
Grand Rapids Gymnastics

All American Flames Gymnastix
All American Flames Gymnastix
Grand Rapids Gymnastics
Aerial Gymnastics Club

Gym X Flipstarz

Oakland Gymn. Train. Ctr.

All American Flames Gymnastix
Gymnastics Etc.

Flip n Twist Gymnastics

Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Platinum Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics

Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Extreme Gymnastics USA

Flip n Twist Gymnastics

Aerial Gymnastics Club

Agility Gymnastics Academy
Flip n Twist Gymnastics

Aerial Gymnastics Club

Grand Rapids Gymnastics
Grand Rapids Gymnastics

All American Flames Gymnastix
Oakland Gymn. Train. Ctr.
Oakland Gymn. Train. Ctr.

\%

9.025
9.000
9.175
9.150
9.000
9.450
8.675
9.125
8.525
9.175
8.950
8.825
9.000
9.125
9.100
9.800
9.600
9.575
8.300
8.725
9.175
9.300
8.700
9.200
9.125
9.200
8.425
9.000
8.050
8.900
7.800
8.050
8.775
7.925
8.625
9.350
9.425
9.550
9.300
8.975
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13

8.775
9.075
8.875
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.125
7.550
7.400
8.725
8.050
8.125
6.750
7.075
7.400
6.700
9.250
8.375
9.000
8.850
8.175
7.625
8.500
7.475
7.975
7.750
8.675
7.350
7.275
7.175
7.600
7.825
7.125
7.950
7.075
9.400
9.275
8.750
9.175
8.375
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PI2 BB

8.900
9.075
8.750
8.825
8.650
8.650
8.750
7.650
8.800
9.150
9.375
8.825
8.800
7.750
7.700
8.200
9.025
9.250
8.875
8.400
8.400
8.925
8.750
8.825
8.300
8.550
7.700
7.350
8.550
8.200
8.250
7.850
7.500
7.500
7.250
8.725
9.275
9.250
8.850
9.250
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13
12
14
16
17
19
13
1

2

9

PI3 FX

9.200
8.725
8.750
8.825
9.150
8.400
8.400
8.600
0.000
8.850
8.775
8.500
8.925
8.325
7.925
7.000
9.100
9.250
9.125
9.250
9.275
9.000
8.425
8.600
8.650
8.400
8.300
8.925
8.500
7.900
8.500
8.375
8.200
7.600
7.950
9.400
8.875
9.075
8.975
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PI4 AA

35.900
35.875
35.550
35.150
35.100
34.800
33.950
32.925
24.725
35.900
35.150
34.275
33.475
32.275
32.125
31.700
36.975
36.450
35.300
35.225
35.025
34.850
34.375
34.100
34.050
33.900
33.100
32.625
32.375
32.175
32.150
32.100
31.600
30.975
30.900
36.875
36.850
36.625
36.300

3 9300 2 35.900

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1
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Pl Score_Team_ID

9.200
9.075
9.175
9.150
9.150
9.450
8.750
9.125
8.800
9.175
9.375
8.825
9.000
9.125
9.100
9.800
9.600
9.575
9.125
9.250
9.275
9.300
8.750
9.200
9.125
9.200
8.675
9.000
8.550
8.900
8.500
8.375
8.775
7.950
8.625
9.400
9.425
9.550
9.300
9.300



6052
6044
6066
6069
6071
6042
6067
6039
6033
6063
6038
6065
6051
6061
6058
6064
6054
6059
6057
6040
6060
6062
6035
6055
6048
6041
6036
6072
6053
6045
6056
6047
6031
6029
6026
6017
6028
6030
6027
6016
6025

Laurissa Bright
Emily Justa

Grace Johnson
Jenna Matta
Deanna Tinsman
Madison Hill
Libby Walton
Gwendolyn Rogers
Lilly Spurrier
Olivia Broeski
Sydney Nasternack
Grace Huelhorst
Erin Booher
Naomi Favila
Elizabeth Barnett
Abby Huelhorst
Mya Garrison
Lauren Heard
Paige Wilson
Caitlinn Ellis
Alexandra Johnson
Vanessa Maguire
Giselle French
Claire Sprague
Allison Kopeck
Kristen Fuchs
Birgitte Kammerdiener
Madison Denecho
Allison Ervin
Alexis Braun
Kamryn Waites
Madi Johnson
Stella Fairbanks
Hannah Compton
Olivia Mattila
Cameron Lundh
Taylor Schehr
Kaitlyn Donovan
Brynn Gregus
Breanna Campbell
Caitlyn Hollar
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Saturday 8am Hall C Level 6 Gymnast Results

Gym X Flipstarz

All American Flames Gymnastix
Infinity Gymnastics Acad. IL
Oakland Gymn. Train. Ctr.
Oakland Gymn. Train. Ctr.
Agility Gymnastics Academy
Infinity Gymnastics Acad. IL
Aerial Gymnastics Club

A Plus Gymnastics Center

I Flip "N" Dance

Aerial Gymnastics Club
Infinity Gymnastics Acad. IL
Gym X Flipstarz

Gymnastics Etc.

Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Infinity Gymnastics Acad. IL
Gym X Flipstarz

Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Gym X Flipstarz

Agility Gymnastics Academy
Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Gymnastics Etc.

Aerial Gymnastics Club

Gym X Flipstarz

Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Agility Gymnastics Academy
Aerial Gymnastics Club
Platinum Gymnastics

Gym X Flipstarz

Flip n Twist Gymnastics

Gym X Flipstarz

Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Oakland Gymn. Train. Ctr.
Oakland Gymn. Train. Ctr.

I Flip "N" Dance

Extreme Gymnastics USA
Infinity Gymnastics Acad. IL
Oakland Gymn. Train. Ctr.
Infinity Gymnastics Acad. IL
All American Flames Gymnastix
Gymn. Training Center of Ohio

9.200
9.625
9.600
8.925
9.200
9.025
9.050
8.625
8.800
8.000
7.725
9.425
8.550
9.125
9.275
8.650
8.650
8.200
9.150
8.775
8.725
8.600
8.100
8.625
8.525
8.800
8.075
8.000
8.375
8.150
8.700
7.675
9.200
9.250
8.350
9.325
9.250
9.450
8.750
9.475
9.100

9
1
2
16
10
14
13
24
17
34
36
5
27
12
8
22
23
30
11
19
20
26
32
25
28
18
33
35
29
31
21
37
7
5
13
3
6
2
10
1
8

8.850
8.550
8.300
8.625
8.300
8.300
8.225
8.350
7.000
8.200
8.300
7.825
7.750
8.350
7.550
6.625
8.150
8.375
8.200
7.500
7.475
8.150
7.325
6.250
6.900
6.300
7.500
7.000
8.000
6.800
7.575
6.200
8.675
8.850
9.150
8.800
9.325
8.475
8.025
7.950
7.950

4
7
12
6
13
14
16
10
30
17
15
22
23
11
25
34
19
9
18
26
28
20
29
36
32
35
27

8.600 15
8.375 22
8.625 14
8.600 16
8.450 20
8.750 12
8.350 25
8.525 18
8.975 5
8.900 8
9.200 4
7.300 34
8.850 10
7.600 32
8.350 26
8.975 6
8.100 30
8.375 23
7.300 35
8.950 7
8.500 19
7.700 31
8.825 11
8.550 17
8.200 28
8.150 29
8.400 21
8.300 27
6.875 37
7.475 33
7.150 36
8.375 24
9.375 2
8.900 5
9.500 1
9.150 3
8.300 13
8.675 10
8.775 8 9.150

8.250 14 8825 8
8900 6 8.350 11

9.150 6
9.175 4
9.175 5
9.250 3
9.100 8
8.850 15
8.775 17
8.900 13
9.150 7
8.675 18
8.525 20
9.100 9
8.475 23
8.500 22
8.375 25
9.100 10
8.425 24
8.275 28
8.350 27
7.675 35
8.175 30
8.275 29
8.100 31
8.800 16
8.375 26
8.600 19
7.775 34
8.100 32
8.050 33
8.525 21
7.325 37
7.600 36
9325 1
9.125 3
8.900 6
8.525 10
8.825 7
9.050 4

2
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35.800
35.725
35.700
35.400 9
35.050 10
34.925 11
34.400 12
34.400 13
33.925 14
33.775 15
33.750 16
33.650 17
33.625 18
33.575 19
33.550 20
33.350 21
33.325 22
33.225 23
33.000 24
32.900 25
32.875 26
32.725 27
32.350 28
32.225 29
32.000 30
31.850 31
31.750 32
31.400 33
31.300 34
30.950 35
30.750 36
29.850 37
36.575 1
36.125
35.900
35.800
35.700
35.650
34.700
34.500
34.300
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9.200
9.625
9.600
9.250
9.200
9.025
9.050
8.900
9.150
8.900
9.200
9.425
8.850
9.125
9.275
9.100
8.650
8.375
9.150
8.950
8.725
8.600
8.825
8.800
8.525
8.800
8.400
8.300
8.375
8.525
8.700
8.375
9.375
9.250
9.500
9.325
9.325
9.450
9.150
9.475
9.100



6015 Kaitlyn Gray
6021 Megan Baker
6019 Jenna Hensley
6024 Cailin Hoban
6020 Kaylin Lawson
6013 Sophie Kagan
6018 Jacky Garcia
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Saturday 8am Hall C Level 6 Gymnast Results

Agility Gymnastics Academy
Grand Rapids Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Flip n Twist Gymnastics

Aerial Gymnastics Club

Flip n Twist Gymnastics

9.300
8.675
8.075
8.700
7.775
8.800
7.775

4
12
14
11
15

9
16

7.950 13 8.500 11
7.050 16 9.000 4
8.950 3 8.400 12
7.450 15 8.775 9
8.075 9 8.800 7
8.650 7 7.250 15
7.850 14 7.150 16

8.250
9.050
8.250
8.575
8.300
8.150
8.100

13
14
12

15
16

34.000 10
33.775 11
33.675 12
33.500 13
32.950 14
32.850 15
30.875 16

9.300
9.050
8.950
8.775
8.800
8.800
8.100



